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PATRIMONIALES TRANSPORTE DE MERCADERIAS
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QBE LA BUENOS AIRES
SURA

CHUBB

SANCOR

HANSEATICA

ALLIANZ

MERIDIONAL

ZURICH

HOLANDO SUDAMERICANA
SEGUNDA GENERALES
SAN CRISTOBAL
FEDERACION PATRONAL
MAPFRE PATRIMONIALES
HDI

SMG

INTEGRITY

BERKLEY INTERNATIONAL
ASSEKURANSA
MERCANTIL ANDINA
COOP. MUTUAL PATRONAL
NACION

CAJA DE SEGUROS
VICTORIA

NORTE

BOSTON

EQUITATIVA DEL PLATA
PROVINCIA GENERALES
BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA
PERSEVERANCIA

RIO URUGUAY

TRIUNFO

PROVIDENCIA
SEGUROMETAL

STARR

INSTITUTO DE ENTRE RIOS
PRUDENCIA

NATIVA

PARANA

PROGRESO

PROD. DE FRUTAS
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554.581.752,00
200.580.974,00
155.573.325,00
118.854.468,00
113.044.991,00
107.181.613,00
103.289.603,00
99.866.327,00
86.809.502,00
77.126.011,00
72.635.372,00
68.229.781,00
52.782.367,00
49.130.842,00
42.900.430,00
41.773.879,00
40.535.386,00
39.381.993,00
26.370.862,00
25.641.697,00
25.243.154,00
18.122.195,00
16.828.297,00
14.773.902,00
11.958.892,00
9.386.719,00
9.325.538,00
9.193.769,00
8.317.223,00
7.658.346,00
7.602.006,00
6.356.072,00
3.879.298,00
2.279.158,00
2.271.336,00
2.000.887,00
1.480.993,00
1.229.744,00
1.217.246,00
1.037.543,00

24,76%
8.95%
6,95%
5,31%
5,05%
4,79%
4,61%
4,46%
3,88%
3,44%
3.24%
3,05%
2,36%
2,19%
1,92%
1,86%
1.81%
1,76%
1,18%
1,14%
1,13%
0.81%
0.75%
0.66%
0.53%
0.42%
0.42%
0.41%
0.37%
0.34%
0.34%
0.28%
0.17%
0.10%
0.10%
0,09%
0.07%
0,05%
0.05%
0,05%
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SEGURCOOP 3 910.563,00 0,04%
LIDERAR "$ 701.062,00 0,03%
COPAN "$ 512.641,00 0,02%
OPCION "$ 459.003,00 0,02%
HORIZONTE "$ 363.007,00 0,02%
ANTARTIDA "$ 189.559,00 0,01%
METROPOL "$ 124.260,00 0,01%
NIVEL "$ 110.483,00 0,00%
ESCUDO "$ 36.529,00 0,00%
CONSTRUCCION "$ 27.411,00 0,00%
CARUSO "$ 8.534,00 0,00%
LUZ Y FUERZA "$ 949,00 0,00%

S 2.239.897.494 100,00%
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